
2010 KPC Preferred Bakery Bid Bid Contact Information Bid Contract effective August 1, 2010 -July 31, 2011 

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Customer Service Theresa Bischoff 502-238-5818 theresa.bischoff@saralee.com

Lexington Area Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Wayne Blanton 859-582-6751 N/A

Order Changes Wayne Blanton 859-582-6751 N/A

Customer Service Mike Braun 859-252-8909 mbraun@klostermanbakery.com 

Delivery Driver Wayne Blanton 859-582-6751 Did not list

Lexington Area Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Greg Mitchell 859-608-4627 N/A

Order Changes Greg Mitchell 859-608-4627 N/A

Customer Service Mike Braun 859-252-8909 mbraun@klostermanbakery.com 

Delivery Driver Greg Mitchell 859-608-4627 Did not list

Northern KY Area Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Mike Sebald (513) 242-5667 Did not list

Order Changes Mike Sebald (513) 242-5667 Did not list

Customer Service Mike Sebald (513) 242-5667 Did not list

Delivery Driver Steve Cunningham 513-226-5896 Did not list

Market Manager Matt Johnson (513) 617-8466 mjohnson@klostermanbakery.com

Klosterman Baking Company

Earthgrains Baking Company
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2010 KPC Preferred Bakery Bid Bid Contact Information Bid Contract effective August 1, 2010 -July 31, 2011 

Bowling Green Area Contact name Contact phone number Contact e-mail

Placing Orders Billy Lawrence (270)782-1879 blawrence@klostermanbakery.com

John Vincent (270)782-1879 jvincent@klostermanbakery.com

Order Changes Billy Lawrence (270)782-1879 blawrence@klostermanbakery.com

John Vincent (270)782-1879 jvincent@klostermanbakery.com

Customer Service Billy Lawrence (270)782-1879 blawrence@klostermanbakery.com

John Vincent (270)782-1879 jvincent@klostermanbakery.com

Delivery Drivers Jeff Mouser (270)782-1879 Did not list

Cory Green (270)782-1879 Did not list

Jeff Slaughter (270)782-1879 Did not list

Scott Huff (270)782-1879 Did not list

Louisville Area Contact name Contact phone number Contact e-mail

Placing Orders Jerry Hardin 502-634-4435 jhardin@klostermanbakery.com

Nathan Holtzmann 502-634-4435 Did not list

Mark Peck 502-634-4435 Did not list

Order Changes Jerry Hardin 502-634-4435 Did not list

Nathan Holtzmann 502-634-4435 Did not list

Mark Peck 502-634-4435 Did not list

Customer Service Steve May 502-634-4435 smay@klostermanbakery.com

Delivery Drivers TBD

2

mailto:blawrence@klostermanbakery.com
mailto:jvincent@klostermanbakery.com
mailto:blawrence@klostermanbakery.com
mailto:jvincent@klostermanbakery.com
mailto:blawrence@klostermanbakery.com
mailto:jvincent@klostermanbakery.com
mailto:jhardin@klostermanbakery.com
mailto:smay@klostermanbakery.com


2010 KPC Preferred Bakery Bid Bid Contact Information Bid Contract effective August 1, 2010 -July 31, 2011 

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Jim Sharp (502) 552 0226 james.sharp@hostessbrands.com

Order Changes Jim Sharp (502) 552 0226 james.sharp@hostessbrands.com

Customer Service Jim Sharp (502) 552 0226 james.sharp@hostessbrands.com

Delivery Driver Varies

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Roger George or Rob Helton 606-682-1741 or 606-231-9958 Roger.George@Hostessbrands.com

Order Changes Roger George or Rob Helton 606-682-1741 or 606-231-9958 Rob.Helton@Hostessbrands.com

Customer Service Shayla Hall 865-675-3450 Shayla.Hall@Hostessbrands.com

Delivery Driver Roger George or Rob Helton 606-877-2652 Did not list

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Charlie Miller 865-567-9806 charles.miller@hostessbrands.com

Order Changes Charlie Miller 865-567-9807 charles.miller@hostessbrands.com

Customer Service Charlie Miller 865-567-9808 charles.miller@hostessbrands.com

Delivery Driver Jason Highsmith 615-478-7445 Did not list

Hostess Brands Cincinnati

Hostess Brands Knoxville

Hostess Brands Nashville
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